* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
FID Series
Flash in Disk-IDE
● IDE/ATA standard interface
● Capacity: 8GB to 256GB
● 2.5" standard form factor
● Suitable for high demanding applications
● Well performed under harsh operating environment

ECC technology High reliability based on the internal ECC function
MTBF >3,000,000 hours
R/W Endurance 2,000,000 times
Wear-leveling Support
Power Requirment
Sleep Mode 75mA ± 5%
Physical Specification
Enclosure Material Aluminum Mechanical Cover
Dimensions 69.8 x 100.1 x 9.5mm (W x H x L)
Models
(standard temp.)
Models
(industrial temp.)
Interface Capacity
FID008GSC1T FID008GSW1T 44 PIN 8GB
FID016GSC1T  FID016GSW1T 44 PIN 16GB
FID032GSC1T FID032GSW1T 44 PIN 32GB
FID064GSC1T  FID064GSW1T 44 PIN 64GB
FID128GSC1T FID128GSW1T 44 PIN 128GB
FID256GSC1T  FID256GSW1T 44 PIN 256GB